
Massey Hall and Roy Thomson Hall presents 
 

MH = Massey Hall (178 Victoria St., Toronto) 

RTH = Roy Thomson Hall (60 Simcoe St., Toronto) 

HCT = Harbourfront Centre Theatre (231 Queens Quay W., Toronto) 

RIV = The Rivoli (334 Queen St. W., Toronto) 

TGH = The Great Hall (1087 Queen St. W., Toronto) 

YDS = Yonge-Dundas Square (1 Dundas St. E., Toronto) 
 

November 2016     

Loreena McKennitt: A Trio Performance 
Co-presented with Rubin Fogel Productions Ltd. 

Thu Nov 10 7:30 PM MH $59.50-$99.50 

Berliner Philharmoniker 

Sir Simon Rattle, Chief Conductor  

Tue Nov 15 8:00 PM RTH $75 - $175 

Berliner Philharmoniker 

Sir Simon Rattle, Chief Conductor  

Wed Nov 16 8:00 PM RTH $75 - $175 

Classic Albums Live: Fleetwood Mac, Rumours Fri Nov 18 8:00 PM MH $29.50 - $59.50 

Women’s Blues Revue 

Featuring Sue Foley and singers Layla Zoe, Dione Taylor,  

Alanna Stuart, Irene Torres and Cheryl Lescom 
Co-presented with Toronto Blues Society 

Sat Nov 19 8:00 PM MH $25 - $65 

Gordon Lightfoot  
Presented by B.C. Fiedler  

Wed Nov 23 8:00 PM MH $32.50 - $99.50 

Gordon Lightfoot  
Presented by B.C. Fiedler  

Thu Nov 24 8:00 PM MH $32.50 - $99.50 

Gordon Lightfoot  
Presented by B.C. Fiedler  

Fri Nov 25 8:00 PM MH $32.50 - $99.50 

Gordon Lightfoot  
Presented by B.C. Fiedler  

Sat Nov 26 8:00 PM MH $32.50 - $99.50 

December 2016     

Live at Massey Hall: Half Moon Run  

with special guest Plants and Animals 

Thu Dec 1 8:00 PM MH $18.94 - $39.50 

Good Lovelies Sat Dec 10 8:00 PM HCT $29.50 - $49.50 

The Musical Box: Selling England by the Pound Sat Dec 10 8:00 PM MH $50.85 – $90.40 

Good Lovelies Sun Dec 11 2:00 PM HCT $29.50 - $49.50 

Free Choir & Organ Concert 

Amadeus Choir: The Season of Joy 

Conductor, Lydia Adams & Organist, Shawn Grenke 

Mon Dec 12 12:00 PM RTH Free 

Toronto Children’s Chorus: A Child’s Christmas Sat Dec 17 2:00 PM RTH $35.50 - $45.50 

Bravissimo! Opera’s Greatest Hits 
Co-presented with Attila Glatz Concert Productions 

Sat Dec 31 7:00 PM RTH $55 - $145 

New Year’s Eve Comedy Extravaganza 

Hosted by Caroline Rhea 

Headlined by Mike Bullard 

Sat Dec 31 7:30 PM MH $39.50 - $69.50 



 

January 2017 

    

Salute to Vienna New Year’s Concert 2017 
Co-presented with Attila Glatz Concert Productions 

Sun Jan 1 2:30 PM RTH $65 - $155 

National Geographic Live: Kenny Broad, Environmental Anthropologist 

The Risky Science of Exploration 

Sun Jan 15 2:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

National Geographic Live: Kenny Broad, Environmental Anthropologist 

The Risky Science of Exploration 

Mon Jan 16 8:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

National Geographic Live: Kenny Broad, Diver and Environmental Anthropologist 

The Risky Science of Exploration 

Tue Jan 17 8:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

Classic Albums Live:  

John Lennon, Imagine; Paul McCartney and Wings, Band on the Run 

Fri Jan 27 8:00 PM RTH $39.50 - $59.50 

February 2017     

Michael Kaeshammer  

with special guest Bobby Bazini 

Sat Feb 11 8:00 PM MH $29.50 - $59.50 

Measha Brueggergosman: Songs of Freedom Sun Feb 12 3:00 PM HCT $39.50 - $44.50 

Rose Cousins Thu Feb 16 8:00 PM TGH $25, 19+ 

Colin James Sat Feb 18 7:30 PM MH $39.50 - $89.50 

An Evening with Skydiggers Sat Feb 25 8:00 PM HCT $40 - $45 

March 2017     

Boston Symphony Orchestra 

Andris Nelsons, Conductor 

Emanuel Ax, Piano 

Sun Mar 5 3:00 PM RTH $69.50 - $169.50 

Mouse on the Keys Wed Mar 8 8:00 PM HCT $29.50 - $34.50 

Jenn Grant Fri Mar 24 8:00 PM TGH $25, 19+ 

National Geographic Live: Lee Berger, Paleoanthropologist  

The Mystery of our Human Story 

Sun Mar 26 2:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

National Geographic Live: Lee Berger, Paleoanthropologist  

The Mystery of our Human Story 

Mon Mar 27 8:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

National Geographic Live: Lee Berger, Paleoanthropologist  

The Mystery of our Human Story 

Tue Mar 28 8:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

April 2017     

Classic Albums Live: Elton John, Elton John’s Greatest Hits Fri Apr 28 8:00 PM MH $29.50 - $59.50 

Tinariwen 

with Dengue Fever 

Wed Apr 12 8:00 PM MH $29.50 - $69.50 

Buddy Guy Sat Apr 22 8:00 PM MH $49.50 - $99.50 

May 2017     

Seven Things I’ve Learned: An Evening with Ira Glass Sat May 13 8:00 PM MH $39.50 -$69.50 

$129.50 VIP 

National Geographic Live: Ami Vitale, Photojournalist 

Rhinos, Rickshaws, and Revolutions 

Sun May 14 2:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 



National Geographic Live: Lee Berger, Photojournalist 

Rhinos, Rickshaws, and Revolutions 

Mon May 15 8:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

National Geographic Live: Lee Berger, Photojournalist 

Rhinos, Rickshaws, and Revolutions 

Tue May 16 8:00 PM RTH $19.50 - $79.50 

June 2017     

Classic Albums Live: Rush, 2112 Sat Jun 10 8:00 PM MH $29.50 - $59.50 

 

New shows added daily. Visit masseyhall.com or roythomson.com  

For additional information, interview requests, high-resolution photographs, artist biographies, concert and photo accreditation requests, please 

contact: 

The Corporation of Massey Hall and Roy Thomson Hall 

Meghan McCready, Media and Promotions Associate, 416 593 5201 

 

http://www.masseyhall.com/
http://www.roythomson.com/
mailto:meghan.mccready@mh-rth.com?subject=Listings

